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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Amelia Paul368

563890 Champions Westlake
9.150 9.300 8.9259.250 36.625

1 1T 3 5T 1

1

Isabel Medina352

419944 Aerial Athletics

8.700 9.050 9.2509.550 36.550

9T 5T 1 1 2

2

Madison Gawthorp364

551201 Capital Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 9.0259.000 36.025

7 4 8 3 3

3

Leah Chasse354

494401 Alamo Gymnastics

8.775 9.000 8.8259.375 35.975

5T 7T 2 14 4

4

Madeline Hernandez363

551196 Capital Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.0508.900 35.725

2 16 11T 2 5

5

Katelyn Adams382

493131 Zero Gravity

8.700 9.000 8.8758.900 35.475

10T 8T 12T 8T 6

6

Ellie Herrington371

456024 GYMACT

8.775 8.250 8.8759.200 35.100

6T 25 4 9T 7

7

Frances Untalan367

550079 Champions Westlake

8.675 8.850 8.8008.725 35.050

12 12T 19 15 8

8

Kennedy Funk381

548757 Zero Gravity

7.850 9.300 8.9008.950 35.000

29 2T 9T 7 9

9

Miriam Kessler370

552154 Crenshaw Athletic

8.150 9.000 8.9258.850 34.925

22 9T 13T 6T 10

10

Destiny Robinson353

419946 Aerial Athletics

8.275 8.950 8.7258.950 34.900

17T 11 10T 17 11

11

Madison Knisley351

554306 Acrotex

8.550 8.750 8.7758.750 34.825

14 14T 17T 16 12

12

Laisha Lizarraga375

553413 Powerhouse (San Juan

8.250 9.000 8.6258.825 34.700

19T 10T 15 21T 13

13

Mae Kennedy373

493177 Palm Valley

8.600 8.500 8.5508.850 34.500

13 19T 14T 23T 14

14

Hailey Allen366

453802 Capital Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.8508.325 34.425

3T 21T 25 10T 15

15

Allison Romo372

559067 Northwest Kids

8.725 8.000 9.0008.650 34.375

8 26T 20 4 16

16

Tabitha Lewis356

549615 Alamo Gymnastics

8.000 9.300 8.6508.375 34.325

26 3T 24 19T 17

17

Teah Eveleth377

495172 Star Center

8.250 9.050 8.8508.150 34.300

20T 6T 27 11T 18

18

Rylie Nance362

551206 Capital Gymnastics

7.950 8.450 8.8509.025 34.275

27 22T 6T 12T 19

19

Automne Sparks365

494228 Capital Gymnastics

8.400 8.850 8.5258.450 34.225

16 13T 22T 25T 20

20

Haley Cox361

496287 CCAC

8.050 8.750 8.6258.750 34.175

25 15T 18T 22T 21

21
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Fabi Diaz378

617152 TAGS

8.125 8.600 8.4009.025 34.150

23 17T 7T 29T 22T

22T

Ireland Rose369

495991 Crenshaw Athletic

8.700 8.300 8.7008.450 34.150

11T 24 23T 18 23T

23T

Erin Murphy355

500287 Alamo Gymnastics

8.275 8.450 8.5258.550 33.800

18T 23T 21 26T 24

24

Wynne Parsons360

454174 CCAC

8.250 8.600 8.8507.950 33.650

21T 18T 29 13T 25

25

Leilani Moore374

493179 Palm Valley

8.800 8.000 8.4007.900 33.100

4T 27T 30 30T 26

26

Stephanie Reith357

466524 Alamo Gymnastics

7.925 7.700 8.5508.800 32.975

28 29 16 24T 27

27

Megan Bynum380

496656 Victory Gymnastics

8.075 8.000 8.5008.100 32.675

24 28T 28 27T 28

28

Mikayla Atkins379

620787 Twin Lakes

7.600 8.500 8.6507.850 32.600

31 20T 31 20T 29

29

Marissa Garcia358

494382 Artemov Gymnastics

8.475 5.800 8.5009.050 31.825

15 31 5 28T 30

30

Renee Revilla376

449473 Powerhouse (San Juan

7.775 7.500 8.2008.250 31.725

30 30 26 31 31

31

Sierra Korenek359

548042 CCAC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

32 32 32 32 32

32


